23.02.2026 
EMD: Rs 1,70,000/-

being the 10% of th reserve price to be 
transferred/deposited by bidders in his/her/their wallet 
provided on its E-Auction site: https://baanknet.com/ by 
means of NEFT 

Time: 0n or before 05.03.2026 before 06:00 PM 
Rs 17,00,000/-(Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Only) 
In case of successful bid, the remaining part of successful bid 
amount should be paid through RTGS/ NEFT/ Net banking/ 
fund transfer to the 

Account number 
IFSC Code 
Bank Name 

37608332570 
SBINO010209 
State Bank of India, RACPC 
Kozhikode

[...]

23.02.2026 
EMD: Rs 1,70,000/- being the 10% of th reserve price to be 
transferred/deposited by bidders in his/her/their wallet 
provided on its E-Auction site: https:/baanknet.com/ by 
means of NEFT 

Time: On or before 05.03.2026 before 06:00 PM 
Rs 17,00,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Only) 
In case of successful bid, the remnaining part of successful bid 
amount should be paid through RTGS/ NEFT/ Net banking/ 
fund transfer to the 

Account number 
IFSC Code 
Bank Name 

37608332570 
SBIN0010209 
State Bank of India, RACPC 
Kozhikode